
Operator

Address

City/State/Zip Inhibitor Used:

Column #2 Column #3 Column #4 Column #5 Column #6 Column #7 Column #8 Column #9 Column #10 Column #11 Column #12 Column #13 Column #14 Column #15 Column #16 Column #17 Column #18 Column #19

Expected 

yield for 

2022 crop

Deepest soil 

samples taken 

for 2022 crop 

Inches

Percent 

organic 

matter

UNL total N 

needed 

lbs/acre

Soil Nitrate 

ppm

Residual 

Soil N 

lbs/acre

N from 

previous 

crop. 

lbs/acre

N from 

other 

sources. 

lbs/acre

UNL 

Recommended 

N rate. lbs/acre 

for 2022 crop

SW4 6-10N-2W HOME PLACE YES BEANS 70 150 0 0 NO CORN 190 0 2 210 NA 24 45 0 141

NW4 9-10N-2W GRANDMA'S YES CORN 200 76 0 0 NO BEANS 70 0

E2 SW4 36-9N-5W West 80 YES CORN 200 180 180 0 YES CORN 210 24 2.4 216 6 48 0 0 168

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

Please read and follow instructions carefully for each question. (See reverse side of this form)

Reports are due April 1, 2022

Upper Big Blue NRD

Phase II & III/Hastings Wellhead Protection Groundwater Management Area Report For 2021 - 2022 Crop Year 

Your Fall 2021 - Winter 2022 Soil Sample Analysis MUST Be Attached To Your Report

I here by certify that to the best of my knowledge the information provided on this form is correct.

Farm Name

(Optional)

Only complete if you plan to grow corn, corn silage, popcorn or milo in 2022
Was crop 

irrigated in 

2021? 

YES/NO

Crop grown 

in 2021

Actual yield 

bu./acre 

harvested 

in 2021

Acres in 

field

POST PLANT

N applied for 

2021 crop 

lbs/acre

Crop 

planned for 

2022

Column #1

Legal Description

(Required)

Example

Example

Reminder: Phase II & III/Hastings Wellhead Protection Groundwater Management Area Irrigation Scheduling Form is due April 1, 2022

Date  Form Completed by: (if other than Operator)

Return to: Upper Big Blue NRD, 319 East 25th Street, York NE 68467

Inhibitor

Used

for 2021

crop

PRE PLANT

N applied 

for 2021 

crop 

lbs/acre

Example

Signature of Farm Operator  NRD Certification No.


